
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

PIC
1
1
2
1
3
1
4

No.
73
15
41
12
6

10
36

Class
FE
DSR
DSR
FA
DSR
FC
DSR

Name
Paul Schneider
Roy Maxwell
Garry Crook
David Grant
Charles Smith
Rossella Manfrinato
Tom Bootz

Laps
26
25
22
22
19
15

Best Tm
1:09.561
1:12.484
1:07.014
1:04.028
1:20.566
1:10.238

Diff

1 Lap
4 Laps
4 Laps
7 Laps

11 Laps
DNF

Member #
314374
59376
285042
269467
045018
272253
33954

Region
CCR
Tex
GuCo
MidS
KC
Atl
KC

Hometown
Charlotte NC
Arlington TX
Pensacola FL
Germantown TN
Raytown MO
Alpharetta GA
Evansville IN

Make/Model
Scca Enterprises Form
Mystery 00
Stohr Wf1
Swift 014A
Cheetah Sr1
Tatuus Rc-97
Speads Rs

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:07.014) for DSR by Garry Crook.
Provisional Race Results posted at 11:45 am
Overall Time of Race 30:36.239
Final Race Results posted at 12:20 p.m.
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Mid-South Region SCCA

Sanction # 08-N-50-S

Janet Berry, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun, Chief Steward

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

89.204

Best Lap Tm

1:04.028

Best Spd

98.394

Best Lap by

12 - David Grant

Memorial Double National -- (EVENT 2)

GROUP 1: NATIONAL

R - FA,FC,FM,S2,CSR,DSR,FE,FB

Race (26 Laps) started at 11:05:25

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/26/2008 11:05 AM

Group 1 Final Race Results
National -  Monday


