Scca Sports Car Club of America

Group 1 Final Race Results National - Monday

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/26/2008 11:05 AM

Memorial Double National -- (EVENT 2)

GROUP 1: NATIONAL

R - FA,FC,FM,S2,CSR,DSR,FE,FB

Race (26 Laps) started at 11:05:25

Pos	PIC	No. Class	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Member #	Region	Hometown	Make/Model
1	1	73 FE	Paul Schneider	26	1:09.561		314374	CCR	Charlotte NC	Scca Enterprises Form
2	1	15 DSR	Roy Maxwell	25	1:12.484	1 Lap	59376	Tex	Arlington TX	Mystery 00
3	2	41 DSR	Garry Crook	22	1:07.014	4 Laps	285042	GuCo	Pensacola FL	Stohr Wf1
4	1	12 FA	David Grant	22	1:04.028	4 Laps	269467	MidS	Germantown TN	Swift 014A
5	3	6 DSR	Charles Smith	19	1:20.566	7 Laps	045018	KC	Raytown MO	Cheetah Sr1
6	1	10 FC	Rossella Manfrinato	15	1:10.238	11 Laps	272253	Atl	Alpharetta GA	Tatuus Rc-97
7	4	36 DSR	Tom Bootz			DNF	33954	КС	Evansville IN	Speads Rs

Announcements New Track Record (1:07.014) for DSR by Garry Crook. Provisional Race Results posted at 11:45 am Overall Time of Race 30:36.239

Final Race Results posted at 12:20 p.m.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
1 Lap	89.204	1:04.028	98.394	12 - David Grant
Mid-South Regio	n SCCA			Orbits 4
Sanction # 08-N-	-50-S			www.amb-it.com
Janet Berry, Chie	f of Timing & Scoring			www.mylaps.com
Barrett Braun, Ch	nief Steward			Licensed to: Mid-South Region SCCA
Printed: 5/26/2008	2:19:54 PM			

Sorted on Laps